

Pachet diverse

I.D.: 45190602

Data publicarii 17.03.20 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 1.118,93 RON - 1.118,93 RON

Descriere: 1045163 DIBLU NYLON+SURUB 8X40S DUOPOWER 555108 100.00 BUC 1.14 114.29 19 21.71
2 2000568 RAMA AERISIRE CU PLASA 15X20 ALB 4.00 BUC 14.10 56.40 19 10.72 3 7010221
ULEI MOBIL SUPER 2000X1 10W-40 4L 1.00 BUC 70.89 70.89 19 13.47 include taxa verde
1.07 lei/BUC 4 1005358 ULEI MOBIL SUPER 10W-40 2000 X 1 1L 3.00 BUC 19.07 57.20 19
10.87 include taxa verde 0.27 lei/BUC 5 3005187 BATERIE 120 LAVOAR D40 12001 2.00 BUC
92.44 184.87 19 35.13 6 3028711 BATERIE FRAME BUCATARIE 40MM ZS53405 2.00 BUC
71.43 142.86 19 27.14 7 3000242 RAMA WC UNIC ALB 40301 3.00 BUC 20.16 60.48 19 11.49
8 5001181 DANKE DISP EXT ALB EXTERIOR 8,5L 1.00 BUC 82.32 82.32 19 15.64 9 2013158
ROBINET FLUTURE ALUM INT-INT DN20 PN40 2.00 BUC 30.20 60.39 19 11.47 10 3001456
BANDA TEFLON PT GAZ PROFES 573 10.00 BUC 3.42 34.20 19 6.50 11 2000825 REDUCTIE FIL
EXT-INT 241 3-2 ZN BM 1.00 BUC 18.28 18.28 19 3.47 12 2002662 DOP 290 2 ZN BM 1.00
BUC 7.36 7.36 19 1.40 13 2020177 USITA VIZITARE 147X197MM 4.00 BUC 9.10 36.40 19
6.92 14 2000561 USITA VIZITARE PLASTIC 20X20 ALB 3.00 BUC 12.25 36.76 19 6.98 15
2020176 USITA VIZITARE 147X147MM 2.00 BUC 7.28 14.55 19 2.77 16 1002142 GRILA
AERISIRE USA 420X91 ALB 5.00 BUC 14.38 71.89 19 13.66 17 1024218 DIZOLVANT RUGINA
NIGRIN 3.00 BUC 12.95 38.85 19 7.38 18 2005417 FIR TRASAT PVC-CAUCIUC PROFI 30M
LT17502 1.00 BUC 7.97 7.97 19 1.51 19 1013242 LICHID FRANA DOT4 PRELIX 2.00 BUC 11.49
22.97 19 4.37